TARIFF

Breakfast
Toast & spread

Y52 Bagel & Spread
Hash browns

Pain Au Chocolate
Pancakes & Syrup
Bacon Bap

Fresh Fruit
Yoghurt Assorted
Fruit Pots

Break

Toast & spread

Y2 Bagel & spread
Hash browns
Pain au chocolate
Pancakes & Syrup
Pizza Bagel
Garlic Pitta Bread
Bacon Bap
Waffles

Pizza Baguette
Fresh Fruit

Fruit Pots

Drinks

Radnor Fruits 125ml

Radnor Fizz 330ml
Water Still 500ml

Water Sparkling 500ml

Price
£0.35
£0.50
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.25
£0.65
£0.75
£1.00

Price
£0.35
£0.50
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.25
£1.25
£1.40
£1.40
£0.65
£1.00

Price
£0.70
£1.30
£1.00
£1.00

Lunch
Soup
Soup & Bread
& JP & Butter
&7 JP & 1 Filling
#7JP & 2 Filling
&>Meal & Sides
&> Meal Veggie & Sides

Grab & Go

% Pizza Slice Margherita

&Pizza Slice Special
Vegan Sausage Roll
Freshly Baked

&> Pot “N” Tasty
Chicken Wrap
Pizzini

Sandwich Assorted

Baguette Standard
Baguette Special

Meal Deals
&2 Iltem
3 ltem

Snacks
Fruit

Jelly
Mousse
Fruit Pots
Traybakes
Cookies

Allergy Aware?
Please speak to our staff if you want to know about
specific allergens.

YDB

Price
£1.00
£1.35
£1.20
£1.90
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30

Price
£1.45
£1.45
£1.80
£2.20
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£1.95
£2.30
£2.50

Price
£2.65
£2.75

Price
£0.65
£0.75
£0.80
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00



