TARIFF



Breakfast Toast & spread ½ Bagel & Spread Hash browns Pain Au Chocolate Pancakes & Syrup Bacon Bap Fresh Fruit Yoghurt Assorted Fruit Pots Break Toast & spread ½ Bagel & spread Hash browns Pain au chocolate Pancakes & Syrup Pizza Bagel Garlic Pitta Bread Bacon Bap	Price £0.35 £0.50 £1.20 £1.20 £1.25 £0.65 £0.75 £1.00 Price £0.35 £0.50 £1.20 £1.20 £1.20 £1.25 £1.25 £1.25	Lunch Soup Soup & Bread JP & Butter JP & 1 Filling JP & 2 Filling Meal & Sides Meal Veggie & Sides Grab & Go Pizza Slice Margherita Pizza Slice Special Vegan Sausage Roll Freshly Baked Pot "N" Tasty Chicken Wrap Pizzini Sandwich Assorted Baguette Standard Baguette Special	£1.00 £1.35 £1.20 £1.90 £2.30 £2.30 £2.30 £2.30 Price £1.45 £1.45 £1.45 £1.80 £2.20 £2.30 £2.30 £2.30 £2.30 £2.30
Bacon Bap Waffles Pizza Baguette		Baguette Special	£2.50
Fresh Fruit Fruit Pots	£0.65 £1.00	Meal Deals 2 Item 3 Item	Price £2.65 £2.75
Drinks Radnor Fruits 125ml Radnor Fizz 330ml Water Still 500ml Water Sparkling 500ml	£0.70 £1.30 £1.00 £1.00	Snacks Fruit Jelly Mousse Fruit Pots Traybakes Cookies	£0.65 £0.75 £0.80 £1.00 £1.00 £1.00

Allergy Aware?

Please speak to our staff if you want to know about specific allergens.